Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0940EN
March 23, 2018
Description
The Broadcom® 6N137, HCPL-26xx/06xx/4661,
HCNW137/26x1 are optically coupled gates that combine a
GaAsP light emitting diode and an integrated high gain
photo detector. An enable input allows the detector to be

-300E #300 X X X X 42 per tube
-500E #500 X X X X X 750 per reel
Table 1:  Ordering Information (Continued)
Part
Number
Option
Package
Surface
Mount Gull Wing Tape & Reel
UL 5000
Vrms/ 1
Minute
Rating
IEC/EN/DIN
EN 60747-
5-5 Quantity
RoHS
Compliant
Non-RoHS
Compliant
Broadcom AV02-0940EN
5
6N137, HCNW137, HCNW2601, HCNW2611, HCPL-0600, HCPL-0601, HCPL-
0611, HCPL-0630, HCPL-0631, HCPL-0661, HCPL-2601, HCPL-2611, HCPL-
2630, HCPL-2631, HCPL-4661 Data Sheet High CMR, High Speed TTL Compatible Optocouplers
Schematic
SHIELD
8
6